Vorlaufiges Ergebnis

KommWahl 2026

BLW
WGW

Gemeinderat 2026
Briefwahl
glltige Stimmen

Blrger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Roder Bernhard 676
Blirger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Pflanz Josef 609
Birger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Falschle Julia 571
Burger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Miiller Laura 483
Biirger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Zahn Timmy 467
Birger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Kluger Manuela 379
Biirger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Kéhnlechner |Tobias 329
Biirger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW May Andreas 290
Blirger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Friedrich Philipp 304
Birger-Liste Wilburgstetten, BLW Leibbrandt Daniela 279
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Goldammer |Joachim 910
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Langkammerer|Mike 759
Wahler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Zech Christian 742
Wahler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Schwarz Stefanie 427
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Glatter Steffen 384
Wahler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Friedrich Lukas 391
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Rathgeb Kathrin 303
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Landgraf Lars 186
Waihler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten, WGW Schonmeier [Walter 102
8591

Urnenwahl
gliltige Stimmen
237
199
200
146
126
121
117
125
104
111
255
298
246
154
144
119
112
77
60
2951

insgesamt

gliltige Stimmen Listenreihenfolge

913
808
771
629
593
500
446
415
408
390
1165
1057
988
581
528
510
415
263
162
11542
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Vorlaufiges Ergebnis

Biirger-Liste Wilburgstetten

Wahler-Gruppe Wilburgstetten

insgesamt Stimmen
ungultige Stimmen
Wahler insgesamt

Wahlberechtigte insgesamt

Wahlbeteiligung
ungiltige Stimmen
glltige Stimmen

KommWahl 2026
Gemeinderat Wilburgstetten

Briefwahl Urnenwahl Gesamt
gultige Stimmen  giiltige Stimmen  glltige Stimmen %
4387 1486 5873 50,88
4204 1465 5669 49,12
8591 2951 11542
15 14 29
759 312 1071
1100
1654
%
66,51
2,64

97,36
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